EKAN
 Web-Enabled LED Display
Features
- ISaGRAF controllers Display Message to EKAN - Modview LED display
ICP DAS ISaGRAF controllers, W-8x37/8x36/8x47/8x46, I-8xx7, I-7188EG/XG can display Message, Real, Integer,
Boolean value, Local language in Bitmap format, Bitmap picture to EKAN - Modview LED display by Modbus RTU
protocol via RS-485 port.
EKAN Display open a new Era of Visual Management Communication

We provide Dlite EKAN display. The Dlite SDK is designed for those customers looking to customize their version of
our display control software.
Ordering Information
Master Type with Dlite SDK software
Model Name  Pixel Matrix Display(mm)
Dimensions Dots of Char Max Chars(8x6)
Power
Consumption
(max)
 EKAN-ME122 16x96 64x384 2x16 48W@24VDC
 EKAN-ME124 16x192 64x768 English 8x6 or 16x8 2x32 90W@24VDC
Modbus Protocol
Model Name  Pixel Matrix Display(mm)
Dimensions Dots of Char Max Chars(8x6)
Power
Consumption
(max)
 EKAN-ME122M 16x96 64x384 2x16 48W@24VDC
 EKAN-ME124M 16x192 64x768
English 8x6 or 16x8
2x32 90W@24VDC
Accessories
DP-1200    24V/5A Power Supply